Product Release Information
LENOVOEMC™ PX4-300R
Network Storage Array, Pro
DESCRIPTION- The LenovoEMC™ px4-300r
Network Storage array Pro Series is a high performance
rackmount array that is ideal for small-to medium-sized
businesses and distributed enterprises for advanced data
protection and local and remote content sharing. Powered

All dimensions LxWxH and are approximations
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU Model EAN
70BJ9003WW LENOVOEMC™ PX4-300R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY, 0TB DISKLESS 0887770964615
70BB9000WW LENOVOEMC™ PX4-300R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY PRO SERIES, 4TB (4HD X 1TB) 0887942387907
70BB9001WW LENOVOEMC™ PX4-300R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY PRO SERIES, 8TB (4HD X 2TB) 0887942387914
70BB9002WW LENOVOEMC™ PX4-300R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY PRO SERIES, 12TB (4HD X 3TB) 0887942387921
Accessories
4N40A33705 NAS DRIVE 1TB FOR PX PRO SERIES 7200RPM (SEAGATE ST1000DM003) 0887770965124
4N40A33707 NAS DRIVE 2TB FOR PX PRO SERIES 7200RPM (SEAGATE ST2000DM001) 0887770965148
4N40A33709 NAS DRIVE 3TB FOR PX PRO SERIES 7200RPM (SEAGATE ST3000DM001) 0887770965162
4N60A33905 NAS POWER SUPPLY FOR PX4-300R, HOT-SWAPPABLE 887770965339
4N80A34102 NAS RAIL KIT FOR PX4-300R (MIN 28.4 IN MAX 33.5 IN) 887770965353
4N40A33715 NAS SSD 128GB FOR PX4-300D/PX6-300D/PX4-300R (MICRON MTFDDAC128MAM-1J1) 0887770965223
4N40A33717 NAS SSD 256GB FOR PX4-300D/PX6-300D/PX4-300R (MICRON MTFDDAC256MAM-1K1) 0887770965247
Service Plans **
5WS0A37780 EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN PX4R- 5 YEARS, 24X7 PHONE SUPPORT 0887942292829
5WS0A37770 ENHANCED SERVICE PLAN PX4R -3 YEARS, 24/7 PHONE SUPPORT, NBD ON-SITE 0887942292928
5WS0A37772 ENHANCED SERVICE PLAN PX4R -5 YEARS, 24/7 PHONE SUPPORT, NBD ON-SITE 0887942292904